
 

SRI VENKATESWARA VETERINARY UNIVERSITY 
COLLEGE OF VETERINARY SCIENCE, PRODDATUR 

 

e-ProcurementTENDER NOTICE 

 

Tender Notice No. 200/A/J-4/2019,Dated: 08.02.2019 

 

Tenders are invited through e-procurement from the manufacturers or their 

authorized dealers for supply of equipment/items to be installed at the department of 

Veterinary Public Health, Anatomy,Medicine and Parasitolgy, College of Veterinary Science, 

Proddatur. The bidders can download the tender schedule through e-procurement (website 

https://www.apeprocurement.gov.in with tender I.D-265224 from 08.02.2019 to 

16.02.2019. The last date for submission of tenders is 16.02.2019, 5.00.PM. For further details 

logon to University website www.svvu.edu.inor contact by phone: 9989077516. 

 

Sd/-Associate Dean 

College of veterinary Science, 

Proddatur 


